Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Concrete Pavt, Rem	1,170	Syd	\$4.50	\$5,265.00
2	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	1,170	Syd	\$27.00	\$31,590.00
3	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 10 inch	0	Syd	\$28.00	\$0.00
4	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #5	257	Each	\$1.25	\$321.25
5	Concrete Driveway, Rem	19	Syd	\$4.50	\$85.50
6	Concrete Driveway, 6" (Non-reinforced)	19	Syd	\$26.00	\$494.00
7	21AA Aggregate Base	402	Ton	\$13.00	\$5,226.00
8	Drainage Structure, Adjust	2	Each	\$150.00	\$300.00
9	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	2	Vft	\$150.00	\$300.00
10	Drainage Structure, Recondition	2	Each	\$150.00	\$300.00
11	6 inch Edge Drain (Modified)	820	Lft	\$10.00	\$8,200.00
12	4 inch Sump Pump Lead	0	Lft	\$10.00	\$0.00
13	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	50	Cyd	\$15.00	\$750.00
14	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	50	Cyd	\$15.00	\$750.00
15	Restoration - 2 inch Topsoil, Class A Seed, & Mulch	3.9	Sta	\$50.00	\$195.00
16	Restoration - 3 inch Topsoil & Class A Sod	0	Syd	\$4.00	\$0.00
17	Sprinkler Head	5	Each	\$20.00	\$100.00
				Sub-total [.]	\$53,876,75

2010 Concrete Slab Replacement Program - Additional Location Cost Estimate ID #531 - Grandview at Millbrook Ct

\$53,876.75 Sub-total: \$5,387.68

10% Cont.

Total: \$59,264.43